LA BOURGOGNE (75cl)

LES VINS BLANCS
LE CHABLISIEN
Chablis "Bas de Chapelot"
Chablis 1* Cru Les Vaillons
Chablis 1 Cru Les Vaillons
Chablis 1* Cru La Forest
Chablis 1% Cru La Forest
Chablis 1* Cru La Forest

LA COTE DE BEAUNE
Corton-Charlemagne Quintessence
Corton-Charlemagne

Monthélie 1% Cru Les Duresses
Monthélie 1" Cru Champs Fuillot

Meursault

Meursault

Meursault 1er Cru Les Caillerets
Meursault "Luchets"

Meursault "Luchets"

Meursault "Luchets"

Meursault "Les Rougeots"

Meursault "Tessons Clos de mon Plaisir"
Meursault "Tessons Clos de mon Plaisir"
Meursault "Tessons Clos de mon Plaisir"
Meursault 1% Cru Bouchéres

Meursault 1% Cru Goutte d'Or

Meursault "Narvaux"

Meursault 1% Cru Les Genevriéres
Meursault 1* Cru Les Genevriéres
Meursault 1* Cru Charmes Dessus

Puligny-Montrachet 1* Cru Les Folatiéres
Puligny-Montrachet 1¥ Cru Les Folatiéres
Puligny-Montrachet 1* Cru Les Folatiéres
Puligny-Montrachet 1% Cru Clavoillon
Puligny-Montrachet 1* Cru Les Pucelles
Puligny-Montrachet "Les Enseignéres"
Puligny-Montrachet

Puligny-Montrachet

Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru
Montrachet Grand Cru
Montrachet Grand Cru
Montrachet Grand Cru
Montrachet Grand Cru

Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

Chassagne-Montrachet 1* Cru La Romanée

LE MACONNAIS et LE CHALONNAIS
Pouilly-Fuissé "C.C"
Pouilly-Fuissé "Les Vieux Murs"
Pouilly-Fuissé
Saint-Véran "La Cote Rotie"
Crémant de Bourgogne Brut

Eleni et Edouard Vocoret
Vincent Dauvissat
Vincent Dauvissat
Vincent Dauvissat
Vincent Dauvissat
Vincent Dauvissat

Vincent Girardin
Bernard Dugat-Py

Monthelie-Douhairet-Porcheret
Domaine Roulot

Jean-Francois Coche-Dury
Arnaud Ente
Jean-Francois Coche-Dury
Guy Roulot

Guy Roulot

Guy Roulot

Jean-Francois Coche-Dury
Guy Roulot

Guy Roulot

Guy Roulot

Guy Roulot

Arnaud Ente

Vincent Girardin

Vincent Girardin
Jean-Francois Coche-Dury
Vincent Girardin

Olivier Leflaive

Olivier Leflaive

Olivier Leflaive

Domaine Leflaive

Olivier Leflaive
Jean-Francois Coche-Dury
Bouzereau-Gruére

Benoit Ente

Domaine De Montille
Morey-Blanc

Etienne Sauzet

Etienne Sauzet

Domaine Fontaine-Gagnard
Domaine Bachelet-Ramonet

Domaine Bachelet-Ramonet]|

Guffens-Heynen

Jean Loron

Verget

Jean-Claude Boisset
Pierre-Marie Chermette
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60.00
120.00
140.00
160.00
110.00
140.00

410.00
530.00

80.00
110.00

460.00
455.00
780.00
230.00
185.00
155.00
600.00
170.00
160.00
280.00
295.00
795.00
220.00
230.00
780.00
345.00

240.00
385.00
385.00
468.00
400.00
600.00
245.00
140.00

695.00
680.00
800.00
965.00
965.00
415.00

180.00 |

175.00
95.00
85.00
70.00
65.00



